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~Pn Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta INALTAN PURA
: : Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014
Prova 2 Femin., 200m Brugos Absoluto
19-12-2014 - 18:10 Startlist Final
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 2:25.87 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. Antonio Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 2:45.30 Clara Gomes Pereira SAD Algés 14-06-2014
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 2:41.33 Raquel Gomes Pereira SAD S. Antonio Cavaleiros 16-03-2013
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv B 2:34.51 Diana Duarte Gomes ABVE Reboleira 28-06-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv A 2:32.36 Diana Duarte Gomes ABVE Alcobaca 07-02-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun16 2:29.56 Ana Rita Santos FPN Dublin (IRL) 12-12-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun16 2:29.56 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Cantanhede 19-12-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun17 2:26.77 Victoria Kaminskaya FPN Uster (SUI) 29-01-2012
Recordes Nacionais 25m Sen 2:25.87 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. Antonio Cavaleiros 20-12-2009

TAC-JUN98F Junl7: 2:45.59 / TAC-JUN99F Junl6: 2:47.20 / TAC-SEN95+VF Sen20+: 2:40.77 /| TAC-SEN96F Senl9: 2:43.98 / TAC-

SEN97F Senl8: 2:44.79
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Final A
0 Rita Fernandes Leitao 96
1 Ana Beatriz Marques 98
2 Joana Marques Maia 91
3 Ana Teresa Franco 91
4 Victoria Kaminskaya 95
5 Maria Madalena Silva 98
6 Nadia Morais Vieira 90
7 Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96
8 Barbara Sofia Barata 97
9 Mariana Domingues Paz 98
Final B

0 Ana Margarida Salgueiro 99
1 Beatriz Pereira Vasconcelos 98
2 Rute Isabel Leonardo 98
3 Catarina Costa Sequeira 98
4 Ana Beatriz Martins 99
5 Joana Dias Santos 96
6 Rita Catarina Miranda 97
7 Claudia Ferreira Borges 99
9 Beatriz Castanheira Dias 99
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Benfica
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Natacao da Maia
Sporting
Pimpoes/Cimai
Nautico Abrantes
Gesloures

Porto

Alges

Miranda do Corvo

Nautico Abrantes
Vilacondense

Nautico Abrantes
Armacenenses
Famalicao

Uniao Piedense

Braga

Benfica

Academica de Coimbra

2:40.56
2:37.65
2:37.44
2:35.11
2:31.84
2:34.64
2:36.36
2:37.64
2:38.34
2:41.66

2:50.71
2:47.18
2:44.67
2:44.33
2:42.65
2:43.94
2:44.51
2:46.00
2:51.68
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